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PSC

NAME

NAMUTEBI Hafswa
NYESIGA Joan
NANPIJJA Slyvia
KASANGAKI Agnes
MAYANJA Lastone
BASALIRWA Abby Arthur
NAMANYA Ian
SSENKUMBA Maurice
NSUBUGA Rajabu Hamidu
SEWANYANA David
NGOBI Allan
MUCUNGUZI Monica
NAMBI Mariam
NAKAWESA Ruth
NALUBWAMA Agatha
ABIGABA Joy
NANSOVE Bridget
OKORI Debrah
AKULLU Sarah
KYOSHABIRE Julian
NANFUKA Irene
CHEMUTAI Diana
BALABA Gloria Mabangi
KISAKYE Priscilla
KAVUMA Arnold
AMITO Beatrice
MATAMA Justine
NAKAWUKI Joan
KASAALIRE Natibu
NAMANDA Sarah
OKIROR Stephen
MBAWADDE Irene
MANZI Innocent Andrew
FATUMA Gloria
SSENABULYA Rashid
AINAMANI Allan
AKUGIZIBWE Allan
NAMAGANDA Josephine
ALABA Alice Beatrice
SSEWANYANA Joseph
NAMUTEBI Evelyne Claire
KAYONGO Raymond
MUGISA Tumwesige
NABATEREGGA Martha
NALUBUNGA Stella
NYADOI Lydia Opoya
AMONY Jackline

MUSIIME Fulujensio

BACHELOR OF PROCUREMENT AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

AlYr SEX

2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2009 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2009 F
2010 M
2009 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2008 F
2010 M

C'TRY SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL
TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO
PRIDE COLLEGE SCHOOL MPIGI
NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA
KYADONDO SS

KYADONDO SS

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL
KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.S
GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SEAT OF WISDOM SS, KASAWO
ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA
TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO
KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL
ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO
ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)
BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA
BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA
IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL
SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO
TORORO GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE
KINGSWAY HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL
NAALYA SSS

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO
LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.
NKOWE HIGH SCHOOL
ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO
MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

KABOWA HIGH SCHOOL
KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI
SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL
NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL
LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL
MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL
BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL
GRACE HIGH SCHOOL
NAMIRYANGO SS

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA



49 U0080/535

50 U1058/544

51 U0249/572

52 U0087/615

53 U0958/503

54 U0041/652

55 U0025/666

56 U0017/578

57 U2215/527

58 U1223/562

59 U0053/877

60 U0053/933

61 U2119/503

62 U0630/514

63 U0781/569

64 U1664/508

65 U2317/517

66 U2032/697

67 U1714/503

68 U0041/695

69 U0857/613

70 U0061/532

71 U0801/700

72 U0962/692

73 U2261/529

74 U2338/502

75 U1501/519

76 U1128/553

77 U0763/796

78 U0043/510

79 U0185/680

80 U0032/502

81 U0781/648

82 U0190/512

83 U1249/627

84 U0041/516

85 U1288/552

86 U1542/524

87 U1354/518

88 U0065/575

89 U0387/518

90 U0334/706

91 U0052/556

92 U1141/604

93 U0059/503

94 U1144/503

95 U2236/752

96 U0857/511

97 U0763/773

98 U1318/507

99 U1148/625

HAGUMA Ivan

CHALEI Jacinta

NAKAGGWA Sandra

NAMATA Kizza Justine

NAMUWAYA Shamimu

KITONE Mariat

NAGUIJJA Shakirah

KWAGALA Sarah Winnifred

NALUSIBA Lilliane
NAMAKULA Samalie
KANZIGA Lynette
NAMBUYA Faith Lizzy
SSEWANYANA Faizal
LEILA Abdalla
BIRUNGI Babra
MUHEREZA Yvonne
NAGAWA Juliet
NASSUNA Shamim
OCHAPET John
MUTEBI Abe
NABAYISE Christine
KALUNGI Yasumin
PILOYA Sarah
NABULIME Racheal
NAMUDDU Grace
ACHEN Christine Enabu
MATOVU Brian
NASASIRA Penelope
NAMAGEMBE Annet
MASEREKA Benon
NAKITENDE Veronica
AGABA Edgar
NAMBIRO Annet
KUTEESA Derrick
DEMBE Eliphelet
KATENDE Denis
FAHADI Siraji
NAMUKWAYA Mary

APOTO Sarah

‘WAMARA Joseph Musiime Robert

BAIRE Zachary
TUMURAMYE Martin
NIWAMANYA Deus

RWAHWIRE Dennis

BALYAINHO Lastone Gulume

MATOVU Jonathan

SSONKO Lawrence

KYEYUNE Faluku

SSENGOOBA Nelson

NAKAWEESA Rashida

KUSIIMA Nasser

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

KOLOLO HIGH SCHOOL

ST.STEPHEN SS, MUKONO

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MPIGI MIXED SS

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

ST. MARK'S SS NAMAGOMA

NSAMBYA HILL SIDE SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

KISUBI HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.S

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

ATLAS HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

PAUL MUKASA SS

ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H S HORIZON

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

MUNTUYERA HIGH SCHOOL, KITUNGA

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

KISUBI SEMINARY

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

BUSOGA COLLEGE, MWIRI

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.S

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

NANSANA ST. JOSEPH SS

MANDELA S S, HOIMA



100 U0183/527 KITAKA Isaac 2010 M U  UGANDA MARTYRS'HIGH SC. RUBAGA

101 U0055/620 SEBUWUFU Ronald 2010 M U  BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

102 U1361/564 TONGA Joel 2010 M U  CENTRAL COLLEGE, KAMULI

103 U0020/508 ONGAYO Daniel 2010 M U  BUKEDI COLLEGE, KACHONGA

104 U0197/559 YATUWA Mary Gloria 2010 F U  RUBAGA GIRLS' SCHOOL

105 U0183/592 NSUBUGA Isaac 2010 M U  UGANDA MARTYRS'HIGH SC. RUBAGA
106 U0083/522 ATUMANYA Sarah 2010 F U IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL
107 U0959/512 OPERO John Patrick 2010 M U  NAMIRYANGO SS

108 U0746/562 NAKANGU Slyvia 2010 F U  SSAKU SEC. SCHOOL

109 U0334/599 KIRUNGA Joan 2010 F U  UGANDA MARTYRS 8.S., NAMUGONGO
110 U2215/532 NAMUTEBI Vivian 2010 F U  LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

111 U0005/507 AKETCH Peace 2010 F U  WANYANGE GIRLS SCHOOL

112 U2338/504 AGARO Flora 2010 F U  STMARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

113 U1058/523 KASSIM Khaltuma Yasmin 2010 F U  EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

114 U2032/558 NANSIMBI Victoria 2010 F U  SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

115 U0038/635 ORYEM Moses Geofrey 2010 M U  TESO COLLEGE, ALOET

116 U0505/506 NATUKUNDA Morren 2009 F U KITENDES S

117 U0859/540 NAKISAGALA Violet 2010 F U  CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

118 U0043/587 AINOMUGISHA Shamalone 2010 F U  MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

119 U2338/516 BABIRYE Nulu 2010 F U  ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

120 U0037/523 KAMAKUNE Vianah 2010 F U  KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

121 U0200/528 SIMBWA Brian 2010 M U  BUGEMA ADVENTIST COLLEGE, K'LA
122 U2060/505 NANTONGO Ruth 2010 F U KINGSWAY HIGH SCHOOL

123 U0041/726 NANSUBUGA Rebecca 2010 F U LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

124 U1288/557 SSEBULONDO Fahad 2010 M U  MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

125 U1365/536 GWOKYALYA Evalyn 2010 F U NILE HIGH SCHOOL

126 U0043/595 NAJJEMBA Marvis 2010 F U  MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

127 U0825/501 FANEGA Loyce 2009 F U  KAKUNGULU HIGH SCHOOL, BOMBO
128 U2339/543 WASSWA Andrew 2010 M U  ST. MICHAEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
129 U0017/594 NAKALEMBE Hope 2010 F U IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

130 U1536/514 KAFUKO Sarah Nankwanga 2010 F U  KISAASI COLLEGE SCHOOL

131 U0017/557 BABIRYE Sarah 2010 F U  IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

132 U0178/601 ALI Rashid 2010 M U  CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

133 U0077/729 NAKAYENZE Racheal 2010 F U  GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

134 U0069/937 RUGAMBWA Lillian 2010 F U  KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

135 U0017/566 EKIKYO Evalyne Florence 2010 F U  IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

136 U1109/590 NABUKENYA Gorret 2010 F U KAWANDAS.S

137 U0828/539 KYOMUHANGI Caroline 2010 F U  STMARY'S VOC SCH, KYAMUHUNGA
138 U2146/509 AINEBYONA Arthur 2010 M U  CITIZEN'S SECONDARY SCHOOL

139 U1354/545 ITHUNGU Angellina 2010 F U  MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

140 U1542/532 NASSALI Aisha 2010 F U  NAMUGOONA PARENTS SCHOOL

141 U2338/544 KAWALA Esther 2010 F U  ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

142 U0062/580 NAMBUSI Prossy 2010 F U NABUMALI HIGH SCHOOL, MBALE
143 U1224/553 BAKUNGU Mariam 2010 F U  STMARY'S SS KITENDE

144 U0025/683 NAMIRIMU Sumin 2010 F U KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

145 U0966/533 YEBAZA Brenda 2010 F U  ST.THOMAS AQUINAS SS, KAWEMPE
146 U0387/587 NAMALE Teopista 2010 F U  STPETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

147 U0731/527 AYESIGA Julian 2008 F U  PROGRESSIVE SS, BWEYOGERERE
148 U0816/590 NSUBUGA Margaret 2010 F U  MPOMA SCHOOL

149 U2101/508 BUSINGE Margret 2010 F U  CORNERSTONE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY, MATUGGA

150 U0956/536 AKUKU Moses Anyama 2010 M U  NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.



151 U1156/535 NAKAAYT Shamirah 2010 F U SUMMAYYA GIRLS S.S, NSANGI

152 U0183/582 NANTEZA Cynthia 2010 F U  UGANDA MARTYRS'HIGH SC. RUBAGA
153 U0806/554 KALARABER Eunice Latim 2010 F U  ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO
154 U1336/568 NALUYIMA Dalillah M 2010 F U  KABOWA HIGH SCHOOL

155 U1873/502 ABENAITWE Dativah 2010 F U  ST. AGNES GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL
156 U0387/514 ASIIMWE Sheila 2010 F U  STPETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

157 U1815/503 AYINEBYONA Amos 2010 M U ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARIS PALAIS
158 U0009/551 KUKUNDAKWE Lina 2010 F U  BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

159 U0080/548 KUSHEMERERWA Space 2010 F U  STMARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA
160 U2236/601 AMONY Caroline 2010 F U  STMARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

161 U1128/503 AHIMBISIBWE Brenda 2010 F U  STLAWRENCE CITIZEN H S HORIZON
162 U1994/514 NALUMU Zahara 2010 F U  MULAGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

163 U1058/663 BWANIKA Shafiq 2010 M U  EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

164 U0076/520 NANSAMBA Mary Namusisi 2010 F U  MITYANA SECONDARY SCHOOL

165 U1141/578 NALUWU Ruth 2010 F U  MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

166 U0956/599 ETAP Brenda 2010 F U  NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

167 U2338/597 NABUNIJE Jill 2010 F U  ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

168 U0053/752 ATWARO Christine Vicky 2010 F U  MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

169 U0714/502 KAFEERO Joseph 2010 M U  MARIAM HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA
170 U1141/593 NUWANDINDA Sharon 2010 F U  MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

171 U0999/543 NALINYA Ritah 2006 F U  BOMBO HALL C/O H/M BOMBO SS
172 U0025/613 KAIMA Talut 2010 M U  KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

173 U1246/511 MUNGURIEK Getready 2010 F U  BUSIA GIRLS BOARDING SCHOOL

174 U0149/514 NANKYA Jalira 2010 F U KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

175 U1935/510 NAKAYIZA Sarah 2010 F U  LOWELL GIRLS' SCHOOL

176 U0083/513 AMPURIRA Donita 2010 F U IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL
177 U0245/520 ATUKWASE Moureen 2010 F U  OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNSEL

178 U0512/603 NAKATO Joy Margret 2010 F U NAMAGABISS

179 U0245/613 KISAKYE Emmy Ojambo 2010 M U  OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNSEL

180 U1249/590 NAKAYIMA Olivia 2010 F U  KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

181 U0048/800 NAMATOVU Plaxeda 2010 F U  MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

182 U1017/718 TUMWINE Faith 2010 F U  KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

183 U0027/615 ENYANGAT Odungul David 2010 M U  KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

184 U0739/540 NAGUDI Agnes 2010 F U  LAKE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, JINJA

185 U0192/514 BACHIA Prossy 2010 F U  STJOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA

186 U2032/647 ARINAITWE Sheila 2010 F U  SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

187 U1622/501 NAMUNYUMYA Joan 2010 F U  ROCK FOUNDATION S S NSAMBYA
188 U0043/532 MUGENI Barbara 2010 F U  MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

189 U0041/506 KABERINDE Brian 2010 M U  LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

190 U2032/636 NGOBYA Cornelious 2010 M U  SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

191 U1224/811 OPIO Ian 2010 M U  STMARY'S SS KITENDE

192 U0068/525 TUKACHUNGURWA Ronald 2010 M U NTARE SCHOOL

193 U0802/505 BAYIZERE Jolly 2010 F U  MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL
194 U0844/619 KAFEERO Timothy 2010 M U  MULUSA ACADEMY, LUWERO

195 U0781/664 NANSIMBI Regina 2010 F U  STAUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

196 U0763/772 KUTEGEKA Bridget 2010 F U  BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

197 U1288/601 KHAISTA Mary 2010 F U  MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

198 U0043/566 MUGUMBULE Mugga Andrew 2010 M U  MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

199 U1288/543 KIIZA Pilly 2010 M U  MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

200 U0025/639 KYAGULANYI Mohammed 2010 M U  KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

201 U1609/567 MUWAWU Simon Patrick 2010 M U NAALYASSS



202 U2317/511

203 U0043/558

204 U0023/664

205 U0962/704

206 U0780/574

207 U0860/522

208 U0956/746

209 U1609/631

210 U2381/521

211 U0030/654

212 U1732/592

213 U1859/533

214 U1714/505

215 U0801/583

216 U0742/572

217 U0956/540

218 U1354/585

219 U0956/584

220 U1147/668

221 U0097/554

222 U2032/672

223 U0069/912

224 U0077/546

225 U0742/555

226 U1223/580

227 U0042/681

228 U1350/537

229 U0042/643

230 U0149/784

231 U0835/525

232 U1114/567

233 U1207/615

234 U0737/537

235 U1288/586

236 U1144/522

237 U0086/546

238 U0801/585

239 U1141/609

240 U1828/635

241 U0859/521

242 U0739/531

243 U0025/651

244 U0956/859

245 U2236/634

246 U1085/680

247 U1224/697

248 U2381/520

249 U0336/510

250 U0742/657

251 U2413/537

252 U0956/858

NATAMBA Rita

KIGOZI Deogratius
MASEREKA Mark Junior
BAKASHAIJA Donald
MALE Abubakari
KAVUMA Farouk
NAMAKULA Linda
ONGIA Brian Moses Ocen
LUBWAMA Enock
‘WASSWA Peter Serrunjogi
TWINAMATSIKO Edson
OKELLO Donald

OMIAT Emmanuel
NKOMEJIMANA Ian
KISUULE Abassi
AMANYA David
AMPEIRE Samantha
BUKENYA Moses
OGANG Alex
SEMAKULA Joseph
MUTEGEKI Robert
NVULE Edgar Timothy
DALIA Hassam
ALIGANYIRA Shamim
RWOTHNGA Jonathan
‘WAFENYA Janja Emmanuel
BUGA Ronald

KULOBA Denis

BWESIGE Muzafalu
BUYUNGO Augustine
MUGANGA Collins Conrad
NGIEROBER Alfred Samuel
KISEKKA Hussein
NAMATOVU Hamidah
OKOT Anyiba Joachim
LUNAKWITA Jowali
WAVAMUNNO Esau
TUMUHIMBISE Roland
NUWANDEEBA Emmanuel
KAVUMA Didas
MUKAMA Aurther
MUGABE Emmanuel
TWEHEYO Bruce

EKEMU Yoweri
BYARUHANGA K Ambrose
MUSAJJALUMBWA Brian
KAVULU Derrick

SHANGI Alfred Solomon
MUGOYA Salim
MUNEZERO Fulbert

TWEBAZE Robinson

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2008

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

1999

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

NSAMBYA HILL SIDE SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

BWEYOGERERE SS

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

NAALYA SSS

RINES SECONDARY SCHOOL

KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

PLUS TWO HIGH SCHOOL

EKITANGALA SEC. SCH

KISUBI HIGH SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL

ST.KALEMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S COLLEGE, TORORO

MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S COLLEGE, TORORO

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. KIZITO SEC.SCH., KABOWA

SENTAH COLLEGE

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA

BULO PARENTS S S

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

BUSOGA HIGH SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO

CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

LAKE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, JINJA

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

RINES SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

KISORO VISION

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.



